The Standard



- AIRCRAFT LOG

	AIRCRAFT RECORD - GENERAL INFORMATION
MANUFACTURER MOON	4 Aircraft Corp MODEL M20 C SERIAL 20-1190 957 V DATE MFG. 1976
SINE(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED LYCOMING	MODEL 0-360-A1D SERIAL -1-20879-36A  MODEL SERIAL 1-20508-36A
** Hartzell	MODEL
MODEL HC-CZYK	BF SERIAL

The Standard



DATE 19.76	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	PRODUCTION FLIGHT TEST COMPLETED THIS DATE  THIS AIRCRAFT IN SPECIFIC INCW AT FACTORY
2-87	35		1.2	AND FOUND TO BE AIRWORTHY.  All Spelderman 12735  Satisfactory Juliu J. Felderman 12735
1-12			Figh	THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN FLIGHT TESTED  IN ACCORDANCE WITH MOONEY AIRCRAFT  FORM DA 1062M AND FOUND SATISFACTORY.  And J. Jeldenson 127331

19.76	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
-12				I certify that the Akimeter and Statte System tests required by FAR Parts 91.170 by 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
6			25	BY Thurth Corp.
			t the	
7	FAF	191.		wired I HAVE INSPECTED THIS AIRCRAFT AND

DATE 1976	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
3-25	-76	Leny 184	89_	4 tack +TT
	R	enle	ed B	ittin Tun Cond installed
	ser#		2/10	
	relea	e ibr	eh of	This lagback a (KENT DONE WORK)
		- 2/6/	N. William	Dang J. Johnson
				P+P1680644
			rttal	Seeme some angree were I believe of the selection of
			388	CONTRACTOR SOLL COLOR DATE
			40.3	CHRIST WINDS THE ASSESSMENT TO THE PARTY OF
				The state of the s
				The Country Constitution of the Constitution o
				The state of the s

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
41	6/76	18	12 h	s on tack
N B	8/8/2			9 certify that this <u>Alexinft</u> has been inspected in accordance uth
				a long la suspection and was
				determined to be in airworthy condition
				Lawrence Plan  Laurence Plan  A EP 2016 097 Date 4/6/76

DATE 19.76	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
4.29-	76		180 1	n tack time + TT
			"0"	hi on hommeter
clock	ell 6	une	ten	Say of Jehm A+P 168064
Ren	beel	PC	cutos	1 mitch 1
		and both	# 1	
		noiltin	or milional	the stage of businessist
5-8-	76		226 4	tack + TT
	1100	alled	Ks a	EGT & pube
				1. It A+11682646
	THE PARTY		-	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
2-	3-77		Tac	K 265.
	1. R	pack	of a	heal Bookings
24				rates who als
				Boller BON + Gottery
	4.	Poto	chien	t-st proferral
				W; 19 AD 76-10-5
		Ic.	MICE	y that this Acres AT Has Inspected
	INA	cco-a	awce U	VITA HN HNNGSI INSPECTIVE AND
	Wa	- 4	eter	wall Oslow TH19420

ATE RECORDI	TODATS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS  ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF  ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF  ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF  MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
Spile Chile	den den de 102 fabrille in Leg	Red Here	to Chuli- Carpy AD way 76/07/12  Toutes Carpy AD way 76/07/12  Toutes AD wate 77/17/04  Toutes AD wate 77/17/06  The Level of the helps free  The Level of the helps free  The Level of the helps free  The Language Charge  Helps Transporter Colleges

DATE III.	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
			I her	reby certify that this (Aircraft) has been thoroughly
			insp	ected as per existing C. A. R.'s in accordance with a
		7	100 cond	tion. Tach Time 385 Hrs. A/C Total Time 385
30	The same	100		Hrs. Engine T. T. 385 Hrs.
	mids	ori alan	Next	Periodic (Relicense) Due Centl 1979
9	- mail	- delta	a Co	11/21,1978 CRS 3407 /4/100
	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	A CASE	90	te Signature and License No.
	504	Time	Total	WILLMAR AIR SERVICE, INC.; WILLMAR, MINN,

DATE RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
4/25 Tac	Time	504	100 le inspection Complèted this
1 Pote	any	pu ti	198 43. + Mooney mainteners months
- Rud O	Red 1	No de	ain tiver, greated prop shedel Hydraile
resi	voice	pac	to behel bearing sustable break ling
Buch	Reme	1 side	of left mean Alaga Carches !
Prost ever #1	28-12	7-01	C/W. Aff 1862835  Fu 95 That this Aircraft has been In.
H3N	To "	80 80	spected In Accordance with Chunusl Inspection According to F. A. R. 43 and
		1	was Determined to be in Airworthy Con-
		- 10/238	Date 4/25/79 Total Time 504
			A & P. IA 1882020

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS  ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF  MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
5/4/80	576.89		576.8	Replaced brake linings, both brakes.
				CW AD 73-21-01 Lubreated Slight controls
				with siliens. Checked landing gear
			ARE	rigging. AD 75-23-04 L.G. motor does not
			The same	apply I.T.T. motor installed. See AD list
				stuffed to rear of log book. Scertify
				that this circuit has been inspected
				in accordance with an annual inspection
				and was found to be in anivorthy
				condition, Setals sa w 0 570
		10		AD. the 80-09 & F. Satisban
	0.300	right !	MATERIAL PROPERTY.	1A 1204981

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1-26-	01	1	und	KKIJOB Removed, found KY160, (28A) KS505
1-26- (28A)		VI. U	Property of the Parket	IN MARKER Biason Installed By person
or k		oun	brow	O. Comments of the comments of
	1 63 A	1	esta	led King KR-80 ADF System And
English	all	week	e den	e in accordance with ac 43, 3-1A, AC 43, 13-2,
- Ly	and	Manu	Jactin	Astallation Manuales. See 331 this Clate
1/6	Les M	on 4	Solven	stion. Weight Bolonge Compacted good gentered
De le	Belo	0		Deckery L. Volentier
200	1100	45	1 3 A	TOMLINSON AVIONICS INC.
CG	44.	83	Mida	RT. 3 BOX 62-6 /06
mon	12/99.	5.9	Lee	PINE BLUFF, ARK. 71601
4.2.	966.	3137	1284	FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION #206-2

31	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-/3	683,0			clear & pock shoel bearings - Replace
				broke lindings - Roses RIH EVEL CON
				ELT expires 1983 - Jack & proform poor
				Interest & lib Il ashles & setuce to the
			A. I	INSTALL STALL STALL STALL & GON FOOMS
		28 6		ANCE WITH A ANALIS INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
				BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION, PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIRS AND OR MAINTENANCE PERFORMED ARE ON FILE WITH THIS AGENCY
				UNDER REPAIR ORDER 1 12/01 DATED 2-1381
				HUTCHINSON AIRCRAFT SERVICE
				FAA REPAIR STATION 4448

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TOTAL MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) RECORDING DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH SERVICE 04-23-86. Tack and total time 741.23 Rigged auteron and elevator coutrol FLIGHT systems. Fitted nose year doors and rigged intire landing year system. Packed all wheel bearings + lubbed landing gear sys Clau AD 85-24-03 per par. (a) + (b). C/w AD 78-17-01 per par. (a) Due again to 500 hrs. TLS Installed Lycoming engine 0-360-AID, S/N 6 20508-36 A with 1352.37 hrs. TIS since new Installed Hartzell propeller HC - CZYR IBF, SUICH14157, \$16/ade C71547 4 \$2 C715660, WIF O.D hrs. Tis since overhoul per AD 77-12-06 par. (a) (1). Narco ELT 10 installed. Battery due dote . Enspected aircraft in accordance with an annual inspection. AD 76-07-12 c/w ON

TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES  5-01-87 Tach 725.94 Lubbed all flaght control & landing  car system rad and 5 boarings & heares , Greased landing  gen. Charged barlety, Installed "halicail" on L4 eving  tie four rangement. Clw Mosney Service Bulletin 1120-2084  Removed, descaled & rejustalled pilot & both passenger  windows.  That the aut frame his been to				
car system rad and 5, boarings + honges, 6 peased landing  ear Charged bartery. Installed "helicoil" on L4 wing  tie four ray mount. Clw Mooney Service Bulletin M20-208A  Removed, gesealed freinstalled pilot + both passenger  windows.  The four his been in-  spected in accordance with a 180 kg.  spect on and was determined to be in an	TACH	TODAYS	TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
car system rad and 5, boarings + honges, Greased landing  sear Charged barlery. Fastalled "helicoil" on L4 wing  tie four ring mount. Clw Mooney Service Bulletin M20-208A  Removed, descaled freinstalled pilof + both passenger  windows.  The four ring mount of the installed pilof + both passenger  windows.  The many fast been in-  spect on and was determined to be in an	5-01-87 7	ach ?	75.94	Lubbed all flaght control & landing
Windows.  Sected in accordance with a 100 kg.  Spect on and was determined to be in an	sear syst		1	( ) = [ = [ correct ledic
Windows.  Sected in accordance with a 100 kg.  Spect on and was determined to be in an	tie bown	rarg	ount.	Clw Mooney Service Bulletin M20-208A.
pected in accordance with a (80 kr.) espection and was determined to be in an	Removed		galed	freinstalled pilot + both passenger
pected in accordance with a (80 kr.) espection and was determined to be in an	windows	- t	Tana B	e Roon in-
spect on and was determined to be in an	nected in accor	rdance W	tha 18	o kr.
2 2 -52 523	spection and	was dete	ermined to	be in an
10 10 No. 10 No. 11 / 5 8 8 9 1 1 2	md 1 16	Ba	A&P No.2	2587972

10	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
- 6	7 7	CH A	ND TO	recently that this ATECRAFT has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition.  ARP No. 451367879 TA

MTE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
-	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		100.	0	A SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	-	vin	rue	Inspection service batter
Co	ulrus	9 C	rech	Regrestion test, lake year
0/	6.6	2.	ev 1	
0	. 1	The same of the sa	7	# 16 10 76-7-12 May
de	cules	2	rown	check tras / 247/
				certify that this Aircraft has been
				inspected in accordance with Omneel
				Inspection and was determined to be in
				verthy condition.
				11110 847 la.
				6-2-88
				1 1101.00
				Menula Half
				RONALD H. HULU
				Al-1505317

DATE November 11,1988 MODEL M20-C IA SERVICES TACH 906.61 SERIAL 20-1190 1860 Joe Crosson Dr REG. 6957V El Cajon Ca 92020 Airframe Logbook Insert Installed Fuel pump re-trofit kit, P/N 940018-501. Re-installed C/S, L/H strobe power supply. Installed New overhead cabin vent cable inner housing. Stuart Lieberoff 2201735 IA MAINTENANCE RELEASE COMPACC COMPONENT SERIAL NO. UNICADOLON PARTIMODEL NO.C-2200-L4-B ☐ Functional Test ☐ Repair Overhaul The Aircraft Appliance identified above was overhauled, repaired, or functional tested as per block above in accordance with current Federal Aviation Administration Regulations and is approved for return to service. Details of this component are on file at this agency under work order no. \_

Authorized Signature

MODEL M20C SN 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V

## **IA Services**

1860 Joe Crosson Dr. Hanger K El Cajon, CA 92020 AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT DATEDEC. 9,1988
TACH 912.9
AIF T.T. HOBBS

THE ARCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR REFURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY.

DATE 12-9-88

SIGNED

, 2201735 AbPITA

Installed KMA24 Marker & Isolation Amp., 2ea KX170B Nav/Com, KI214 Course Select Ind.

Fabricated and installed new radio rack.

Used existing antennas.

All work done in accordance with AC43.13-1A, AC43.13-2A,

and Manufactures Instructions.

Weight and Balance revision entered in flight manual.

Electrical load anlysist performed.

Equipment list revised.

-END-----

MODEL M20C S/N 20-1190 REG. NO.6957V	IA Services  1860 Joe Crosson Dr.  Hanger K  El Cajon, CA 92020  AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	DATE December 29,1988 TACH 919.8 AIF T.T. HOBBS W.O. # 1288
AGENCY.  DATE 12-29-88 SIGNE	whouled DG gyro.	ACCORDANCE WITH CORRENT TELE AT THIS FAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS 2201735 AP
Re-installed Ove Re-installed Rep Installed New ce Due Change at 14	ntral instrument air fi	lter, 1J7-1.
MAINTENANCE REL	EASE	
The Aircraft Appliance identified about	Functional Test ve was overhauled, re- ck above in accordance	
approved for return to service. Details of file at this agency under work order no.  Date 12/99/88	of this component are on	
MAINTENANCE RE	ELEASE  DEL NO. RCR 11R-8	
Overhaul Repair	☐ Functional Test	

paired, or functional tested as per block above in accordance with current Federal Aviation Administration Regulations and is approved for return to service. Details of this component are on file at this agency under work order no.

SAG S	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)	
			7	53189	N6957V	
			3	and inspections required by been performed and found to Part 43 Appendix E. A. Automotives required by FAR 91.172 have and found to comply with FAR 100 CRS 403-37 CARLSB.	comply with FAR  tic Alt. reporter  its and inspections	

IA Services DATE July 7, 1989 MODEL M20C 1860 Joe Crosson Dr. TACH 1095.58 S/N 20-1190 Hanger K AIF T.T. 1095.58 REG. NO. 6957V El Cajon, CA 92020 HOBBS AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT W.O. # THE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED. IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. 2201735 IA DATE 7-7-89 I Certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Mooney Inspection Guide Annual Inspection and has been found to be in Airworthy Condition. Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of log book. C/W AD73-21-01 Flight Control L.G. system par.(a),(c), Due Next 7-90 or 1195.58. C/W AD77-17-04 Insp of Control Wheel Shaft, Due Next 1195.58. C/W AD76-07-12 Insp of Bendix Ign. Sw., Due Next 1195.58. Installled Fire Ext., FAA form 337 filled out and weight and Balance Revision inserted in flight manual. Installed New R/H and L/H fuel quick drain. Reinstalled repaired Art. Horr. Gyro. Installed New Brakelinnungs, P/N 66-30. -NEXT PAGE----

MODEL M20C	
SN 20-1190	
REG. NO. 6957	V

## IA Services

1860 Joe Crosson Dr. Hanger K El Cajon, CA 92020 AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE July 7,1989 TACH 1095.58 AIF T.T. 1095.58 HOBBS W.O. #

THE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED. IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR. REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS

DATE\_ 7-7-89

2201735 TA

Installed New L.G. Truss Assly., P/N 540004-501. Cycled L.G. all systems Ok.

Installed New ELT Batt., Exp. 7-91.

---END--

COMPONENT HORIZON SERIAL NO. 28860
New Overhaul Repair Calibrate To
functional tested as per block above was overhauled, repaired, or return to service. Details of this component are on file at this agency
Authorized Signature 12387745

AS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN	ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL A TAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT TH
wersupply.	TACCORDANCE WITH CORNER PEDEITAL PEDEIT
	wersupply.

MODEL M20C SN 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V

## **IA Services**

1860 Joe Crosson Dr. Hanger K El Cajon, CA 92020 AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT DATE September 11,198
TACH 1195.
AIF T.T. HOBBS
W.O. # 0028

THE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, BENTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS ASSENCY.

DATE 9-11-89

SIGNED

2201735 AP

50 Hr Inspection- Lubed Landing Gear. Installed New fwd R/H oil door latch. Routed New wire for MAP light. Bleed R/H brakes.

----END---

MODEL M20C S/N 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V	IA Services  1860 Joe Crosson Dr.  Hanger K  El Cajon, CA 92020  AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	DATE November 14,1989 TACH 1225. AIF T.T. HOBBS W.O. #
REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORT AGENCY.  DATE 11-14-89 SIGNED  Installed New Re-sealed R/F	Alternator belt. I master cylinder. ELT antenner.	ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR AILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS 2201735 AP
MODEL M20C S/N 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V	IA Services  1860 Joe Crosson Dr.  Hanger K  El Cajon, CA 92020  AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	DATE_July 15,1989 TACH AIF T.T HOBBS W.O.#
THE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDEN REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWOR AGENCY.  DATE 7-15-89 SIGNI	TIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IF	TAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS

Re-installed repaired EGT gauge.

MODEL M20C SN 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V

Stu Lieberoff
5070 Lotus Street
Ocean Beach, CA 92107
AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE October 20,1990 TACH 1329.31 AIF T.T. 1329.31 HOBBS W.O.#

FEGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS ASSNCY.

DATE 10-20-90

SIGNED

Strong Jedan

2201735 IA

I Certify that this Airframe has been Inspected per Mooney Inspection Guide Annual Inspection and has been found to be in Airworthy Condition.

Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of log book. C/W AD73-21-01(A,C) Flight Control L.G. System. Insp. and Lubed rod ends found Ok at this time, performed L.G. retraction check Ok. Due Next 10-91 or 1429.

C/W AD76-07-12 Insp of Bendix Ign. Sw., Due Next 1429. Welded crack R/H side of carb air box.

Installed wide area washers on throttle and prop control.

Installed New heater flex duct, R/H side under inst. panel. Installed New Brackett Air Filter element. <u>Due Change 10-91</u> or 1429.

Installed New L/H re-cap tire. ELT Due 7-91, FAR 91.171&91.172 Due 3-91,AD77-12-06 Due 4-91

---END---

ATE 91	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS  ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF  MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1 . 1		11000		TESTO AND INSPECTIONS
(-11				I CERTIFY THAT THE TRANSPONDER TESTO AND INSPECTIONS REQUIRED BY FAR 91.413 HAVE ELEM PERFORMED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH FAR PART 43 APPENDIX F.
		-		4/
1		-		CERTIFY THAT THE CONTENTS TESTS AND
				ALTHOUGH RELOCKAND OF THE PAYER REEN PERFORMED
	17/25			INSPECTIONS REQUIRED BY PAR STATE THAT 43, APPENDIX E.  AND FOUND TO COMPLY TO PAR TASK PART 43, APPENDIX E.  ALTIMETER TESTED TO PART 43, APPENDIX E.  FT.
				BUTTLALTIMETER SERIAL NO.
				COPILOT ALTIMETER SCRIAL GL
				DATE THE PARTY BAR CERTIFICATE NO PASSAPILE
	-			OCCUP DATEMAR AIRPURI NO. WORK OFFICE AND AND AND AND
No.		-	-	CARLSBAD, CA 92008 TELEPHONE (619) 438-2303

MODEL_M20C S/N_20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V	STU LIEBEROFF P.O. BOX 7928 SAN DIEGO, CA 92167 AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	DATE March 25,1992 TACH 1418,30 AIF T.T.1418,30 HOBBS W.O. #
REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUN	NENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ID AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, PERTINENT DET	ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR TAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS 2201735 IA
I Certify Mooney Inspecti	that this Airframe has been on Guide Annual Inspection an	Inspected per nd has been found
C/W AD73-	ness Directive update sheet i 21-01 Flight Control LG syste	em, par. (a,c)
C/W AD76- Installed Installed	lube, Due Next 1518. or 3-93. 07-12 Insp of Bendix Ign Sw, all new retread tires and ne new brakelinnings. new ELT batt., Due Change 4- new tail nav and R/H wing li	ew tube in nose.

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY: (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-16-4	2 16145			INSTALLED INST PUMP SUCTION FILIER
5-10		F. F.		INSTALLED INST PUMP SUCTION FILTER  PN # D-9-18-1 Study Phologo 2201735
			2	END-
5-12-	R 1680.			INSTALLED NEW ATTITUDE GYRO
	1000			PN# 5000 B36 5NHT5 1588J
				END
				是在1960年的 1960年 19
	THE PERSON NAMED IN			
-				

	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	ARTON OF THE PARTY OF	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
MODEL M20C SN 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V ENG. MOD. 0-360-A1D ENG S/N L 20508-36-A	STU LIEBEROFF P.O. BOX 7928 SAN DIEGO, CA 92167 AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	W.O.#_ HOBBS TACH_ AFTT_	1669.14 1669.14	
THE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDEN	TIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED I	N ACCORDANG	E WITH CURRENT F	EDERAL AIR
AGENCY.	South of the		2201735	IA
I certify that Inspection Guide A	this Airframe has been nnual Inspection and ha	s been	found to	be in
airworthy conditio	on. ective update sheet in b	ack of	logbook.	
Airworthiness Dire	(A) (C) L.G. lube and F	Retract	ion, <u>Due N</u>	Next
1769. or 4-7-94.	Insp. of control wheel	shaft,	Due Next	2169.
C/W AD76-07-12	Insp of Bendix Ign Sw,	Due Ne	xt 1769.	
Installed New I	Brackett Air Filter P/N	BA6108	•	

END ---

Installed New brake lineings.

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				o Carole
				Thomas Proposition
		-		BLANK 2-15.94 Strang
				3-13
_			/	
-		/		

D

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	,2920	O ( SNeS	PLEX E	TASTROCKI NEW RING CIT
000		3 2304	19(8) 0	STATE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON LAW TO SEE
	(	- Carlo	MILL	AA 014 220,735 1460 A
	31111			ans John S
				BUANK SOT PROPERTY
				BLAN 5-97 PAPPZOT
			Linear Di	3-1
		Total T	/	P
		Bas	/	1
		/		
8///		/		

DATE RE	TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS  ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)  INSTALLED NEW RIHD LIH FLEX BRAKE HOSES.
2-22-9	796.			INSTALLED NEW RIHOLIH FLEX BRAKE HOSES, RIHOLIH MAIN L.G., BLED, BRAKES, LEAK CHECKE
03				RIHOLIH WIMIN L.G., DEED JOS OF O
9	_			ME. 2701133 HOL CLANDER
				END -
3-11-94	1647.59	3		
	Reporting, tests and ir 91.413(a) I with FAR F Altimeter S	Static Syst espections have been ART 43, A	ems and AT required by F performed at appendix E & A/C. Teste	onder S/N LN AK

MAINTENANCE RELEASE I TANSPONDER COMPONENT SERIAL NO. WA/C PART/MODEL NO. ETTIGA □ New □ Overhaul □ Repair □ Calibrate ☑ Functional Test The Aircraft Appliance identified above was overhauled, repaired, or functional tested as per block above in accordance with current Federal Aviation Administration Regulations and is approved for return to service. Details of this component are on file at this agency under work order no. Date **Authorized Signature** MAINTENANCE RELEASE COMPONENT DALTIMETER SERIAL NO. ( A/C PART/MODEL NO. ■ New Overhaul Repair Calibrate Functional Test The Aircraft Appliance identified above was overhauled, repaired, or functional tested as per block above in accordance with current Federal Aviation Administration Regulations and is approved for return to service. Details of this component are on file at this agency under work order no. Date

THIS ALTIMETER COMMANDE

Authorized Signature

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
3-11-9	1847.58		eales m	NEW ZERO TIME TACH INSTALLEY BY
				S.D. INSTRUMENT OVERHAUL WIO 16494
				INVOICE NO. 12767 REPAIR STA. NO. CB3R417L
	Maria Maria			PIN J.E.T. 3310- 00026 SN 10016
	gaus sin			(OLD TACH (847,58)
				A/F TOTAL TIME 1847,58 Shirt Sheed 9 AND 2701735 3-1591
	_		_	END —

CA

ODEL M20C N 20-1190 EG. NO. 6957V	STU LIEBEROFF P.O. BOX 7928 SAN DIEGO, CA 92167 AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	DATE MAY 12,1994  W.O.#  HOBBS  TACH 38.1  A/F TT 1885.68
I CERTIFY THAT TO SERVICE ANNUAL INSPECT AIRWORTHINESS DISCOMMENDED TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS DISCOMMENDA	DENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ANORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN AND HAS BEEN FOUND TO BE IN RECTIVE UPDATE SHEET IN BACK OF (A) (C) L.G. LUBE AND RETRACTION OF BENDIX IGNITION SILT BATTERY AND TESTED, GOOD UNTRACKETT AIR FILTER ELEMENT.	PER MOONEY INSPECTION AIRWORTHY CONDITION. LOGBOOK. DUE NEXT 138.1 TACH OR WITCH, DUE NEXT 138.1 TACH.

		DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS  OF THE STATE OF THE SPECIFIC ENTRIES.
IACII	TODAYS T	ENTRIES MUST BE ENTRIES MUST B
19	FLIGHT	LUDAUGO TELEX PRO-COM 4 INTERCON THE
7-19-94 TACK	0114	THE CENTRE INSTROMENT PRICE ANIONICE RACK. THE
		THE CENTRE IN A COMPONSISED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
		WSMCLATION WAS A CONTENT OF TOWN WESCH
		THE MANDEBETURERS INSTRUMED INSTRUCTIONS, WEIGH
	1	THE MANDEBOTURERS INSTRUMENTO DURENCE SEE TO, D,  AND BALANCE STANCE IS NECLESBLE, SEE TO, D,
	+-+	9895 FOR DETINGS And Advanced Aircraft Electronics
	1	
		1845 N. Marsh
		FAA Repair Student
		4 1/25/15
	163.	RE-TREND NOSE TIRE OFWERED 220173
2-7-95	103.	OF TREND NOSE TIME STUDIES AL
		- ENO-

THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	20 1005
MODEL M20C	- STU LIEBEROFF	DATE June 28,1995
S/N 20-1190	- P.O. BOX 7928	W.O.#
REG. NO. 6957V	P.U. BUA 1020	HOBBS
	AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSER	TACH 195.7
	AIRITATE BOODOON 2110000	A/F TT 2043.28
THE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT I	DENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED II	N ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR
REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIR!	WORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DE	ETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS
	GIGNED ( Phales)	2201735 IA
I certify that	this Airframe has been Inspect	ed, Annual Inspection
per Mooney Inspectio	n guide and has been found to	be in Airworthy
Condition .		
Airworthiness D	irective update sheet in back	of logbook.
C/W AD73-21-01(	A)(C) Flt. Cont. LG System, lu	be and retraction.
Due Next 6-96 2143.		
C/W AD77-17-04(	A) Cont. Wheel Shaft. Due Next	2543.
C/W AD76-07-12	Bendix Ignition Switch. Due Ne	ext 2143.
C/W AD95-03-02(	A) Bracket AirFilter Looseness	s, SB 1-194. Due Next 2143.
I certify that	the ELT has been Inspected in	accordance with the
requirements of sect	ion 91.207(D), and found to be	in satisfactory
condition. Due Next	6-96.	
Installed New B	Bracket AirFilter element.	ack Ok
Installed New I	G warning horn, retraction che red voltage regulator, run-up	check Ok. P/N 800270-505
Installed repai	red voltage regulator, run-up	CHECK CASE STATES

Installed and torqued L/H main re-tread tire.

SN 0313.

	HODEL M20C S/N 20-1190	DATE JULY 22,1996 TACH 278.2 A/F TT 2125.78
	REG. NO. 6957V AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT	
	THE ABOVE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR REAL AIR REMORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.	
Ĭ	7-22-96 STENED ATMALL	2201735 IA
STATE	I certify that this Airframe has been inspected Mooney Inspection Guide and has been found to be in	Airworthy Condition.
Ì	Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of I certify that this ELT has been Inspected in requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be	in satisfactory condition.
	Due Next 7-97 C/W AD73-21-01(A)(C) Flt. cont. LG sys., lube	and retraction. Due Next
	7-91 or 2225. C/W AD76-07-12 Insp. of Bendix Ign. sw., Ok. I C/W AD95-03-02(A) Brackett Air Filter for loos	Due Next 2225.
	Installed New Brackett Air Filter element, Duc	e Change 2225.

Re-installed repaired alternator, by Aero Accessories Van Nuys Ca.

----END----

Installed New Alternator protective terminal boots.

Installed New R/H and L/H brakelinnings. Mounted and Installed R/H Main retread tire.

DATE	RECORDING TACH	I certify that the Altimeter Assessed to	e er insercioso, func los con e estado de los contestas que sos ac-	PAIRS AND ALTERATIONS  AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		I certify that the Altimeter, Automatic, Pro Static Systems and ATC Transponder test by FAR 91.411 & 91.413(a) have been perfect with FAR PART 43, Appendix E & F. Altimeter S/N	s and Inspection required formed and found to comply of to TO 1000 Reet sponder S/N ENAF	

HODEL M20C S/N 20-1190	DATE August 3,1997
REG. NO 6957V	TACH 338.6 A/F TT 2186.18 DOOK INSERT
THE ABOVE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDER INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FER AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO BERVICE.  DATE 8-3-96 SIGNED D	
Airworthiness Directive update s I eartify that the ELT has been requirements of section 91.207(D), and some section 92.07(D) and section 92.07(D).	theet in back of log book.  Inspaceted in accordance with the
2286. or 9-98  C/W AD76-07-12 Insp. of Bendix I C/W AD96-09-06 Brackett Air Filt  Due Next 2286. or 9/98.  Installed New Bracket Air Filter Installed New ELT Batt., Due Cha	er, Visual Inspection per par. (A),  , Due Change 2286. or 9-98.  nge 9-99

I certify that the Altimeter, Automatic Pressure Altitude Reporting, Static Systems and ATC Transponder tests and Inspections required by	VITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF . (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
FAR 91.411 & 91.413(a) have been performed and found to comply with FAR PART 43, Appendix E & F.	
Altimeter S/N  Tested to 9 COO Feet Encoder S/N  Transponder S/N  Transpon	
Work Order # 27045 27046  Date 4-21-98 Signature Pala A	
Instrument Overhaul Service of San Diego, Inc. 1870 Joe Crosson Drive, El Cajon, CA 92020	
Phone # (800) 466-6845, FAA Cert # CB3R417L 106957U	

HODEL_M	20C
S/N 20-1	190
REG. NO.	6057V

DATE	Se	eptember	1,1998
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	77.2	
A/F	TT	2224.78	

AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

THE ABOVE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO BERVICE.

DATE 9-1-98

SIGNED

2201735 IA...

I certify that this Airframe has been inspected, Annual Inspection per Mooney Inspection Guide and has been found to be in Airworthy Condition.

Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of log book.

I certify that the ELT has been Inspected in accordance with the

requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition.

C/W AD73-21-01(A)(C) Flt. cont. LG sys., Lube and Retraction. Due Next

2324. or 10-99.

C/W AD76-07-12 Insp. of Bendix Ign. Sw., Ok. <u>Due Next 2324</u>. C/W AD96-09-06 Brackett Air Filter, Visual Inspection per par. (A), Due Next 2324. or 10-99.

Installed New Brackett Air Filter element, Due Change 2324. or 10-99

----END-----

HODE	M2	OC_			
S/N_	20-	119	0		
REG.	NO.	-69	5.7V	an and the State of	

DATE OCTOBER 1,1999 TACH 404.9 A/F 112252-48

AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

THE ABOVE AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR RESULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.

DATE 10-1-99

SIGNED

2201735 IA

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED, PER MOONEY INSPECTION GUIDE ANNUAL INSPECTION AND HAS BEEN FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE UPDATE SHEET IN BACK OF LOGBOOK.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS ELT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 91.207(D), AND FOUND TO BE IN SATISFACTORY CONDITION.

C/W AD73-21-01 FLT CONT LG SYS, C/W (A)(C), DUE NEXT 10-00

OR 2352.

C/W AD76-07-12 BENDIX IGN SW, OK ON RUN-UP, DUE NEXT 10-00 OR 2352.

C/W AD98-24-11(D) AILERON CONT LINKS, INST MOONEY KIT M20-264-001 PER SB M20-264, GRD AND FLT CHECK OK.

C/W aD96-09-06(A) VISUAL INSP, OK DUE NEXT 2352.

INSTALLED NEW BRACKETT AIR FILTER, DUE CHANGE 10-00 OR 2352.
INSTALLED NEW ELT BATT., DUE CHANGE 12-2001 P/N ARTEX

00-10-009. ----END-----

MODEL M20C SERIAL 20-1190 REG NO. 6957V DATE NOVEMBER 1,2000 TACH 422.9 A/F TT 2270.48

#### AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE 11-1-00 SIGNED

Alexe 2201739

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED PER MOONEY INSPECTION GUIDE ANNUAL INSPECTION AND HAS BEEN FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE UPDATE SHEET IN BACK OF LOGBOOK I CERTIFY THAT THIS ELT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OFSECTION 91.207(D), AND FOUND TO BE IN SATISFACTORY CONDITION.

C/W AD73-21-01 FLT CONT LG SYS, C/W (A)(C), DUE NEXT 2370 OR 12-01 C/W AD76-07-12 BENDIX IGN SW, OK ON RUN-UP. DUE NEXT 2370 OR 12-01.

INSTALLED NEW BRACKETT AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY BA-6110, THIS SUPERCEDES AD96-09-06 BY PAR (D).

----END-----

MODEL M20C SERIAL 20-1190 REG NO 6957V

DATE DECEMBER 1,2001 TACH 443.8 A/F TT 2291.38

#### AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE 12-1-0 | SIGNED

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED PER MOONEY INSPECTION GUIDE ANNUAL INSPECTION AND HAS BEEN FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE UPDATE SHEET IN BACK OF LOGBOOK I CERTIFY THAT THE THIS ELT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 91.207(D), AND FOUND TO BE IN SATISFACTORY CONDITION.

201735

C/W AD73-21-01 FLT CONT LG SYS, PAR (A)(C). DUE NEXT 2391 OR 12-02.

C/W AD76-07-12 BENDIX IGN SW, OK ON RUN-UP. DUE NEXT 2391 OR 12-02

INSTALLED NEW NOSE TIRE. INSTALLED NEW L/H MAIN TIRE INSTALLED NEW IGNTION SW P/N 10-352210-1 REINSTALLED SERVICED FIRE EXT. INSTALLED NEW ELT BATT, EXP 2-04 INSTALLED NEW BRACKETT AIR FILTER, DUE CHANGE 2391 OR 12-01

----FND-----

DATE

MODEL M20C SERIAL 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V DATE December 28, 2002 TACH 464.1 A/F TT 2311.68

TRIES.)

#### AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE 12-26-02 SIGNED A

Heleb 220173514 4P

I certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Annual Inspection and has been found to be in airworthy condition.

Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of logbook.

I certify that this ELT has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition.

C/W AD73-21-01 Flt. cont. LG sys., par.(A)(C). Due Next 2411. or 12-03.

C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix Ign. Sw., Ok on run-up, Due Next 2411. or 12-03

Fitted and installed New CeeBaileys windshield, P/N 02-1572 SN 02-3 per certification tag in aircraft records.

Installed New upholstery on seats, side panels, and trim by PanAm Upholstery. All certification tags in aircraft records.

Repaired and painted all plastic trim panels.

Cleaned, flushed, and resealed R/H fuel tank.

Installed New instrument airfilter RAD9-18-1, B3-5-1

Installed New Brackett airfilter, Due Next 2411. or 12-03.

----END-----

MODEL M20C SERIAL 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V	DATE DECEMBER 31, 2003 TACH 515.6 A/F TT 2363.18
DATE 12-31-03 SIGNED  I certify that this Air and has been found to be in Airworthiness Direct I certify that this EL requirements of section 91.3 C/W AD73-21-01 F C/W AD76-07-12 B Installed new ELT I Installed new Brack Installed new instru	T has been inspected in accordance with the 207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition. It. cont. LG sys., par. (A)(C). Due 2463. or 12-04. Sendix ign. sw., ok on run. Due 2463. or 12-04. Sentery and tested. Due change 2-06 sett air filter, Due change 2463. or 12-04.

MODEL M20C DATE DATE DECEMBER 31,2004 SERIAL 20-1190 19. TACH 554.0 REG. NO. 6957V A/F TT 2401 58 AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT DATE 1231-04 SIGNED ONE DE 2201135 TA I certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Annual Inspection and has been found to be in airworthy condition. Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of logbook. I certify that this ELT has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition. C/W AD73-21-01 Flt. cont. LG sys.,par.(A)(C). Due Next 2501. or 12-05. C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix ign. sw., ok on run-up. Due Next 2501. or 12-05 Installed new brackett airfilter element, Due Next 2501. or 12-05. Cleaned and painted battery box. -----END-----

MODEL M20C DATE December 31,2005 SERIAL 20-1190 TACH 580.0 REG. NO. 6957V AGENCY. A/F TT 2427.58 AİRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT DATE 12-31-7005 SIGNED Melest 2201735 IN MOD I certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Annual Inspection and has been found to be in Airworthy Condition. Airworthiness Directive sheet in back of logbook. I certify that this ELT has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition. CW AD73-21-01 Flt. Cont. LG sys., par. (A)(C). Due Next 2527. or 12/06 C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix Ign. Sw., ok on run-up, Due Next 2527. or 12/06. Installed new Brackett airfilter element, Due change 2527. or 12/06. END-

MODEL M20C SERIAL 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V

DATE December 31,2006 TACH 605.3 A/F TT 2452.88

## AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE 17-31-06	SIGNED
---------------	--------

1220135TA 140P I certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Annual inspection and has been found to be in Airworthy condition.

Airworthiness Directive sheet in back of logbook.

I certify that this ELT has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition.

C/W AD73-21-01 Flt. Cont. LG sys., par. (A)(C). Due Next2552.. or

12/07.

DA

19\_

C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix Ign. Sw., Ok on run-up. Due Next 2552. or

12/07.

Installed new Bracket air filter element. Due Next 2552. or 12/07 Hartzell Prop AD2006-18-15 "Y" shank blade, eddy current inspection or hub replacement due. Airframe will become Airworthy with AD compliance sign off.

----END----

DATE June 18, 2007 MODEL M20C DA **TACH 605.3** SERIAL 20-1190 A/F TT 2452.88 REG. NO. 6957V AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT DATE 6.18 2007 SIGNED Offer OPEN TO TA Installed overhauled propeller, torqued, engine run-up, and leak check Ok. Propeller overhaul by Desert Aircraft Blade Service FAA repair station no. D9BR993J. To comply with AD2006-18-15(C)(N)(1). -----END-----

Air 88 Inc. dba CROWNAIR FAA Approved Repair Station #CWNR273K 3753 John J. Montgomery Dr. San Diego, CA 92123 Reg. #: N6957V Model: Mooney M20C Date: 02/15/08 SN: 20-1190 Hobbs Time: 612.7 Total Time: 2460 3 Complied with Airframe annual inspection. Complied with FAR 91.207(D) ELT test and inspection. Batteries due April 2010. Complied with AD 73-21-01 para. A & C lubrication and inspect. Replaced oil cooler bracket in lower cowl. Replaced CHT probe and wire section. Replaced vacuum regulator foam filter. Replaced induction boot. Replaced all fuel cap o-rings. Replaced grommets around battery cables. Replaced missing clamp on prop gov cable. Replaced support assy for landing gear actuator. Replaced screws, nutplates and tinnerman nut in belly panels. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Airframe Annual Inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Authorized Representative CWNR273K

## Air 88 Inc. dba CROWNAIR FAA Approved Repair Station #CWNR273K 3753 John J. Montgomery Dr. San Diego, CA 92123

Reg. #: N6957V

Model: Mooney M20C

SN: 20-1190

Date: 01/24/08

Hobbs Time: 1866.5

WO#: AR-08-04721

Removed Vertical Speed Indicator PN: 7000 C.31 SN: B1809 and installed SN: 316463. VSI gound test good. Replaced static system drain valve, static system leak tests good. Replaced compass mount, test good.

I certify that the altimeter and static system test required by FAR 91.411 have been performed. The altimeter have been tested to 22,000 feet.

Altimeter Encoder

SN: 54610 SN: S36652 The ATC transponder tests and inspections required by FAR 91.413 were performed this date and found to comply with FAR 43 Appendix F.

Transponder KT 76A SN: 46829

The aircraft identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and was approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this Repair Station under work order AR-08-04721.

Authorized Representative

CWNR273K

Date

#### Air 88 Inc. dba CROWNAIR FAA Approved Repair Station #CWNR273K 3753 John J. Montgomery Dr. San Diego, CA 92123

Reg. #: N6957V 02/15/08 Date:

Model: Mooney M20C

20-1190 SN:

Hobbs Time: 612.7

SMOH: 1042.0

Complied with Engine annual inspection. Changed oil and filter 8 quarts Shell 100W oil. Compressions a #1 72/80, #2 72/80, #3 71/80, #4 71/80. Replaced induction air filter element. Removed cylinder #3 and with overhaul/exchange cylinder. Replaced 6 fluid hoses in engine compartment. Replaced points and dri both left and right magnetos.

I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Engine Annual Inspection and has be determined to be in airworthy condition. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station undi Work Order # LT-08-03714.

Authorized Representative

CWNR273K

#### Air 88 Inc. dba CROWNAIR FAA Approved Repair Station #CWNR273K 3753 John J. Montgomery Dr. San Diego, CA 92123

Reg. #: N6957V 02/15/08 Date:

Model: Mooney M20C

SN:

20-1190

Hobbs Time: 612.7

Total Time:

2460.3

Complied with Airframe annual inspection. Complied with FAR 91.207(D) ELT test and inspection. Batteries due April 2010. Complied with AD 73-21-01 para. A & C lubrication and inspect. Replaced oil cooler bracket in lower cowl. Replaced CHT probe and wire section. Replaced vacuum regulator foam filter. Replaced induction boot. Replaced all fuel cap o-rings. Replaced grommets around battery cables. Replaced missing clamp on prop gov cable. Replaced support assy for landing gear actuator. Replaced screws, nutplates and tinnerman nut in belly panels. Replaced oil temp probe.

I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Airframe Annual Inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Work Order # LT-08-03714.

Authorized Representative

CWNR273K



# -X-AIRCRAFT LOG

ASA-SA-1

BOCKZ



ASA-SA-1

BOOK 2

Serial 20-119 0	Model M 20	C
	976 Registration Num	ber 6757 J
Engine(s) currently installed	d:	
Manufacturer Lycomy	Model 0-360-AIN	Serial L-20508-36A
		Contal to Lo DO 8 - St 14
Manufacturer   1010	Mades HE CATTER OF	
*anufacturer	Model HE COTE TOF &	Serial CH41354 B %
Propeller(s) currently install	Model HE CONKING &	Serial CH41354B 82
ropeller(s) currently install	led: Model HC-C Model HC-C	
ropeller(s) currently install		Serial CH41354B 82
*anufacturer	led: Model HC-C Model HC-C	Serial <del>CH41354B</del> % 27 K-1BF

YEAR: DATE Febuary 26, 2010 MODEL M20C TACH 654.5 SERIAL 20-1190 DATE A/F TT 2502.1 REG. NO. 6957V AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT DATE 2-76-10 SIGNED I Certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Annual inspection and has been found to be in Airworthy condition. Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of logbook. Install new ELT battery, exp. Date 5-2012. I certify that this ELT has inspected in accordance with the requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition. Cleaned and installed new anti-chaffing tape on rt & lf moveable stab panels. C/W AD73-21-01 (a) (c) flt cont LG sys, due next 2-2011 C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix Ignition switch insp, due next 2-2011 C/W AD77-17-04 Insp of pilot and co-pilot cont wheel, found to be Ok for service, due next 3002.1 A/F TT Installed new Bracket air filter element, BA6108 due change next 2-2011

-----END-----

or 754.5 tach.

	TOTAL TIME IN	Current Weig	ht and Balance	Information	Delication 1 19155	Francis I married
DATE	SERVICE	Empty Weight	Empty C.G.	Useful Load	Remarks	THOUGH
		Comply of Altimete Encoder Work On Date: 2	91.411 & 91.413 with FAR 43, Ap r S/N - 4/c der# 54926 3/04/20/0 S ent Overhaul Ser	(a) have been per pendix E&F	sure Altitude Reporting and Inspections required formed and found to sted to 2000 Feet S/N Feet N# N6957V	

MODEL M20C SERIAL 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957V DATE Febuary 28, 2011 TACH 678.0 A/F TT 2525.6

### AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE 2.28-11 SIGNED Solute 220135 AP 214

I certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Annual Inspection and has been found to be in Airworthy Condition.

Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of logbook. Inspected ELT battery, due date 5-2012. I certify that this ELT has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of

section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition.

C/W AD73-21-01(a,c)flt cont LG sys, due next 2-2012.

C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix ign sw insp, due next 2-2012.

Installed new brackett air filter element, BA6108, due change 2-2012.

Installed new rt and lf brake linings, P/N 66-105.

END-

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE				Advanced Aircraft Service 8622 Gibbs Dr. San Diego, CA. 92123 858-560-7599 Fax 858-560-7507 CESSNA SERVICE CENTER Date:1/23/12 N#:N6957V S/N: //Hobbs:697.2 hr TT: TTSMOH: nd test bottom four spark plugs
				END

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
				I certify that the Altimeter, Automatic Pressure Altitude Reporting Static Systems and ATC Transponder test and Inspections required by FAR 91.411 & 91.413(a) have been performed and found to by FAR 91.411 & 91.413(a) have been performed and found to comply with FAR 43, Appendix E&F Altimeter S/N IN ACC Tested to 2000 Feet Encoder S/N Work Order# 59493, S9494 Date: MAY 10,2012 Signature Instrument Overhaul Service of San Diego, CA, Inc. 1981 N. Marshall Ave, El Cajon, CA 92020 Phone # (619) 449-5565 FAA CERT# CB3R417L

\_

\_

YEA	MODEL M20C	DATE Febuary 29, 2012
	SERIAL NO. 20-1190	TACH 699.3
AT	REG. NO. 6957v	A/F TT 2546.9
	AIRFRAME LOG	GBOOK INSERT
	DATE 2-29-12 SIGNED PE	John IM 2201735
		n inspected per Annual Inspection and has been
	found to be in airworthy condition.	est in back of logbook
		ected in accordance with the requirements of
-	section 91.207(D), and found to be in satis	
-		ont LG sys., Due Next 2/2013.
-1	C/W AD76-07-12 Insp of Bendix ign	
-	Installed new bracket air filter elen	
	END	)

YEAR:	RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations
DATE	MODEL M20C SERIAL NO. 20-1190 REG. NO. 6957v	DATE March 30, 2012 TACH 699.3 A/F TT 2546.9
		SIGNED PROBLEM 14 2201735
	C/W AD2012-05	SIGNED

MODEL M20C	
SERIAL NO. 20-1190	
REG NO. 6927V	
NEG NO. 0327V	

DATE Febuary 28, 2013

**TACH 724.2** 

A/F TT 2571.8

#### AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE 2:28-13 SIGNED A SULA 2201735 FV

I Certify that this Airframe has been inspected per Annual Inspection and has been found to be in airworthy condition.

Airworthiness Directive sheet in back of logbook.

I certify that this ELT has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition.

Installed new ELT batt., expiration date 4/15.

C/W AD73-21-01(A)(C) flt cont LG sys., due next 2/2014.

C/W AD76-07-12 Insp of Bendix ign sw.. due next 2/2014.

Installed new Brackett air filterelement, due next 2/2014.

-----END-----

		DATE February 27, 2014
YEAR	MODEL M20C	TACH 763.2
	SERIAL NO. 20-1190	A/F TT 2610.8
DATE	REG NO. 6957v	
	DATE 2-27-14 SIGNED	JAMES 1201735 AP IN
	I certify that this airframe has been	inspected per Annual Inspection and has been
	found to be in airworthy condition.  Airworthiness Directive sheet in ball certify that this ELT has been inspection.	Jected in account
	section 91.207(D), and found to be in satistically section (C/W AD73-21-01(A) (C) fit cont. LC	5 sys., due next 2/2015.
	Installed new Brackett air	filter element, due next 2/2015. inlet & inline filter, BA3-5-1, RAD9-18-1 ion cable, mooney p/n 740191-915. Rigged and operation
	k okENI	

MODEL M20C

SERIAL NO. 20-1190

REG NO. 6957v

DATE August 21,2014

TACH 778.7

A/F TT 2626.3

AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE8-21-14

SIGNED

2201735 IM AP

Installed Rapco vacume pump RAP215CC per installation eligibility sheet, ran engine pump pressure and leak check ok.

Removed existing Hartzell propeller and spinner assly,., Installed new Hartzell propeller HC-C2YR-1BFP/F7497 per STC SA02414CH-D. prop s/n NS2049B blade s/n L48011, L48012. Spinner p/n 1044230C, revised aircraft flight manual, re-marked tachometer, Installation of this propeller alleviates the requirements to comply with RPM restrictions of Hartzell propeller AD77-12-06R2(superceeded), AD2002-09-08, and or Mooney AD65-12-03. Performed ground engine run functional and leak check ok. Aircraft ok for return to service.

YEAR:	RECORD TACH TIME		Adva	nced Aircraft Servic 8622 Gibbs Dr.	e	
DATE			Sa	n Diego, CA. 92123		Repair
			858-560	-7599 Fax 858-560-7	507	
			CESSN	A SERVICE CENT	TER	
	3		Date 4-22	2-15 N6957V	S/N	
				Tach 800.4		
			The following	inta		
		Replaced 11 sho	ock mounts (n/n	maintenance was pe	rformed: anding gear and nose g	
	The state of the s		on mounts (pin	33002 1-00) on main is	anding gear and nose of	ear.
			-		3	
		Efrem E		8		
				FND	AP 3767867	
				FND	AP 3767867	
				FND	AP 3767867	
				FND	AP 3767867	
				FND	AP 3767867	
				FND	AP 3767867	
				FND	AP 3767867	
				FND	AP 3767867	

MODEL M20C SERIAL NO. 20-1190 REG NO. 6957V

YE

DATE February 28, 2015
TACH 800.4
A/F TT 2648.0

## AIRFRAME LOGBOOK INSERT

DATE 2-28-15 SIGNED SIGNED 2201735 IN MP

I certify that this airframe has been inspected per Annual Inspection and has been found to be in airworthy condition.

Airworthiness Directive update sheet in back of logbook.

I certify that this ELT has been inspected in accordance with the requirements of section 91.207(D), and found to be in satisfactory condition.

C/W AD73-21-01(A)(C) flt cont. LG sys.., due next 2-16.

C/W AD76-07-12 Insp of Bendix ign sw., due next 2-16.

Installed new bracket air filter



Straube's Aircraft Services, Inc. 4890 Flightline Drive Hangar C Kingman, AZ 86401

Phone: (928) 757-2727 Fax: (928) 757-4432

Email: naomi@airstraube.com

N6957V MDL: 1976 Mooney M20C SER: 20-1190

6/5/2015 Hobbs: 2102.7

Removed flight controls for paint. Checked static balance of controls IAW service manual after paint. All static moments determined to be within limits. Re-installed controls using existing hardware. No rigging alterations made.

PAINT

Acry Glo Conventional-Matterhorn White W00150 Acry Glo Conventional-Flight Red W07432 Acry Glo Conventional-New Wine W07439

Greg Johnson A&P 519602715

TEAN.	TACH TIME
DATE	

DECORDING

INSTR	RUMENT OVERHAUL SVC OF SAN DIEGO, INC.
1	1981 N. Marshall Avenue El Cajon, Ca 92020
X	FAA REPAIR STATION: <b>CB3R417L</b> Ph # (619) 449-5565 Fax # (619) 449-0687
4	Ph # (619) 449-5565 Fax # (619) 449-0687

## MOONEY M20C N6957V

REMOVED 2 EACH KX170B NAV/COM WITH INDICATORS. INSTALLED GARMIN GTN650 WAAS GPS/NAV/COM WITH GI-106A INDICATOR ACCORDING TO STC SA02019 SE-D AND MFG MANUAL 190-01007-A3 REV 8. INSTALLED GARMIN GDL 88 ADS-B TRANSCEIVER ACCORDING TO STC SA02119SE AND MFG MANUAL 190-01310-00 REV 5. SEE FAA FORMS 337 THIS DATE. INSTALLED FAA APPROVED FMS FOR INSTALLED EQUIPMENT INTO AIRPLANE FLIGHT MANUAL. INSTALLED BENDIX KING KX155 NAV/COM WITH KI-208 INDICATOR ACCORDING TO MFG MANUALS 006-00179-0006 REV 6 AND 006-00140-004 REV 4. GROUND TESTS PERFORMED. WEIGHT AND BALANGE DATA UPDATED.

SIGNATURE -

8/11/2015

cian or Repair

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Rep Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating a Facility. (See back pages for other specific entri	III CONTINUE .
DATE					
_	ACFT Model:	M20C		GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date: 12-29-2015
	Serial No.:	20-119	10	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.: 15-447
	Reg. No.:	N6957	V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	
	Tach, Time:	862.3	8.	Hobbs:	Airframe:
	cable housing	Replaced	d Nav Light S	witch with new (P/N 930023-201A). Repaired by	able and properly positioning the oth pilot and co-pilot's sun visors.
	Function chec	nd/or comp ations and	onent identific	ed above repaired/replaced and inspected in activity for return to service. Pertinent details of	coordance with current federal
	The aircraft ar aviation regula this agency ur	nd/or comp ations and	onent identific	witch with new (P/N 930025-201A). Repaired St	coordance with current federal
	The aircraft ar aviation regula this agency ur	nd/or comp ations and nder Order	onent identific	ed above repaired/replaced and inspected in activorthy for return to service. Pertinent details of	coordance with current federal
	The aircraft ar aviation regula this agency ur	nd/or comp ations and nder Order	onent identific	ed above repaired/replaced and inspected in activorthy for return to service. Pertinent details of	coordance with current federal

## Lake Aero Styling and Repair SERVICEABLE

S	900 F Sky Park RdLakeport, California 95453707-263-0412 www.lasar.com FAA Repair Station # NT3R722L
R V - C	Customer / W.O. (R.O.)# 3391-01-2015/4/ Date 2-11-16.  Nomenclature Lots Street, Time in Service Original Part No. 19095-001 Serial # 060315009
EABLE	Type of Service
	MECHANIC: Sauth



ZOI 6	ACFT Model:	Mooney M20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	D	
DATE	Serial No.:	20-1190	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	Date:	3-8-2016
3-8	Reg. No.:	N6957V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	W.O. No.:	16-064
	Tach. Time:	877.0	Hobbs: N/A	Airframe:	2724.18
	Repaired landing assembly, function	g gear position indica	I alleron bellcrank, in belly area. Replaced elevate I constalled rebuilt nosewheel steering horn, P/N tor light. Replaced main gear retraction rod boots I both fuel can Origina. Penning for the light of the light of the light of the light can originate the light of the light can originate the light of the light	720095-001, S Replaced ste	/N 060315-002
	drive cable and Replaced all inte and reinstalled. I psi. Replaced all and functional te and rig checks p Bendix ignition s Content Revisior	cannon plug at firewa ernal O-rings in right b Replaced left main ou I brake linings, service st. Next due 3-2017. er (a) and (c), and Mo witch by functional ch 1: 3-4-2016.	eplaced vacuum filters. Cleaned and lubed cabin ill. Repaired exhaust tail pipe hanger. Repaired le brake master cylinder. Removed right main brake iter wheel bearing and race. Replaced right and le ed and bled brakes. Recharged ACFT battery. C/L ELT battery replacement due 9- 2017. C/W AD 7- coney Service Bulletin M20-155. Next due 3-2017 eck. Next due 977.0. AD notes checked and are	nt wing. Re-rout heat control ca eft and right fixe caliper, cleane eft brake discs. W FAR 91.207 3-21-01, landin 7 or 977.0. C/W current 3-8-201	led cabin heat and lable. Sealed tach lable. Sealed tach lable. Sealed tach lable. Sealed tach lable. Sealed Corings Serviced tires to 30 (d), ELT inspection lable. Sealed lable. AD76-07-12 R1, 16. ATP Navigator
	drive cable and Replaced all inte and reinstalled. I psi. Replaced all and functional te and rig checks p Bendix ignition s Content Revisior	cannon plug at firewa ernal O-rings in right b Replaced left main out I brake linings, service st. Next due 3-2017. er (a) and (c), and Mo witch by functional ch 1: 3-4-2016.	eplaced vacuum filters. Cleaned and lubed cabin II. Repaired exhaust tail pipe hanger. Repaired le brake master cylinder. Removed right main brake iter wheel bearing and race. Replaced right and le ad and bled brakes. Recharged ACFT battery. CA ELT battery replacement due 9- 2017. CAW AD 7.	t wing. Re-rout heat control ca eft and right fixe caliper, cleane eft brake discs. W FAR 91.207 3-21-01, landin 7 or 977.0. C/W current 3-8-201	led cabin heat and lable. Sealed tach lable. Sealed tach lable. Sealed tach lable. Sealed tach lable. Serviced tires to 30 (d), ELT inspection of gear inspection (AD76-07-12 R1, 16. ATP Navigator

<u></u>	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Rep Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
		Stati by F com Altir Enco Worl Date Instr	rtify that the Altimeter, Automatic Pressure Altitude Reporting c Systems and ATC Transponder test and Inspections required AR 91.411 & 91.413(a) have been performed and found to ply with FAR 43, Appendix E&F N# N & 957 V meter S/N N A C Tested to 20,000 Feet oder S/N N A C Transponder S/N N A C Transponder S/N N A C SW VER N/A SW VER N/A Signature Round Service of San Diego, CA, Inc.  N. Marshall Ave, El Cajon, CA 92020  The # (619) 449-5565 FAA CERT# CB3R417L

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repair Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	Certificate Nur	rations mber of Technician or Repai
DATE				. domy. (dee back pages for other specific entries.)	)	
	RE	G NO	N6957V	CHANDLER AVIATION INC	DATE	1/12/17
	MO	DEL	M20c	CHANDLER MUNICIPAL	WO#	54011
	S/		20-1190	CHANDLER, AZ	HOBBS	
	10000	G MOD		(480) 732-9118	TACH	XXX
	EN	G S/N	XXXXXX		TOTAL	XXX
	Insp resc Hr I Rep	pect bra ervoir. I nspection	kes, lights a nspected ba on check list	nd cleaned lower spark plugs. Servi attery for corrosion and found satisfa and control of the control of the control and control of the contr	No. 23073 ice brake to ctory at the	fluid is time per 50
-						

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Re Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating Facility. (See back pages for other specific en	and Certificate	Number of Technician or Repai
DATE	Drain	MOD XX S/N XX  T ANDOR COMPANY OF THE YEAR	service with the character with the character service service with the character service service with the character service with the character service with the character service service with the character service serv	CHANDLER AVIATION INC CHANDLER MUNICIPAL CHANDLER, AZ (480) 732-9118  AUTHORIZED SERVICE	DATE WO# HOBBS TACH TOTAL FEDERAL ARRIGGEOV. NO . 2307	335 A&P ill filter with

\_

	ACFT Model:	Mooney M20C			
_	Serial No.:		GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date: 4-19-2017	7
DATE		20-1190	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.: 17-068	air
	Reg. No.:	N6957V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	17-000	
	Tach. Time:	976.1	Hobbs: 2300.2	Airframe: 2823,28	
	check OK. Refir wheel bearing of interconnect both connections on ground connecti Replaced exhau and functional of and rig checks of	nished both control who tups and cones. Packe its/ bushings. Repaired landing gear warning h on. Replaced ice wind st tailpipe hanger. Rep her (a) 2018	Mooney M20 Series Service and Maintenance M. Swung magnetic compass, installed new correctinstalled new turn coordinator, P/N 1394T100-38 eels. Installed new GY FS II tire on R/MLG whee d all wheel bearings, lubricated landing gear. Installed new GY FS II tire on R/MLG whee discounties are supported by the service of th	B. S/N K16-11553. Functional I. S/N 50722418. Replaced NLG talled new MLG actuator ots' rudder pedals. Cleaned wire ttery. Repaired instrument lighting ecked cabin heat exchanger. W FAR 91-207(d), ELT inspection	

6-13-2017 TACH 994.0 chnician or Repair REPAIRED GROUND WIRE AT TODAY'S RECORDING YEAR MASTER SWITCH THAT HAD FLIGHT TACH TIME PULLED OUT OF IT'S CONNECTOR. DATE CLEANED CONFECTIONS AT STARTER RELAY. OPERATIONAL CHECKS GOOD. Dang Muney A\$P 3459095 INSTALLED NEW WING FLAPS UP-LIMIT -9-2018 TACH 1038.8 SWITCH. ALL OPERATIONAL CHECKS ARE GOOD. Dar Muney ASP 345 9095

- 1	ACFT Model:	Mooney M20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date:	6-6-2018	
EAR:	Serial No.:	20-1190	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.:	18-171	-
	Reg. No.:	N6957V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	d Costbare ha	troor of Technology in A	bai
ATE	Tach, Time:	1072.6		Airframe:	2919.78	_
	ACFT battery.	tank with fuel cell sea Cleaned and lubed fla	control cable. Installed cherry max rivet and seals alant. Replaced RH aileron control rod and rod er ap indicator cable; checked rig. Replaced throttle installed new heater valve bezel in lower center or	warning horn s	peaker. Installed new AR 91-207(d), ELT	-
	inspection and inspection and AD76-07-12 R	functional check. Nex	d (c) and Mooney SB M20-155. No defects noted ch by functional check. Next due 1172.6. AD noted	Next due 6-2	019 or 1172.6. C/W	-
	inspection and inspection and AD76-07-12 R Aviation Hub C The aircraft an aviation regula	functional check. Nex rig checks per (a) and 1, Bendix ignition swit Content Revision: 6-6-	d due 6-2019. ELT battery replacement due 4-20 d (c) and Mooney SB M20-155. No defects noted such by functional check. Next due 1172.6. AD note 2018.  ified above repaired/replaced and inspected in actains of the such as t	Next due 6-20 es checked and	D19 or 1172.6. C/W d are current. ATP	-

YEAR:	ACFT Model: Mooney M20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date: 7-2-2019	ir
	7101 1 11100	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.: 19-282	-
ATE	Jena Hone	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L		-
	rtog. rto	Hobbs: 2503.4  c Pressure Altitude Reporting Static Systems and 8, 91,413 have been performed and found to con		-
	Altimeter S/N: In Aircraft  Encoder S/N: In Aircraft  The aircraft and/or component ider aviation regulations and was found this agency under Order No. 19-28  Date: 7-2-2019	Tested to: 18000 FT  Transponder S/N: In Aircraft  Intified above repaired/replaced and inspected in a airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the service of	ccordance with current federal of the repair/replacement are on file a	at

YEAR:	ACFT Model: Mooney M20	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date:	7-8-2019	air
	7.0.	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.:	19-259	
ATE	Serial No.: 20-1190				
	Reg. No.: N6957V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	Alleforman	2991.18	_
	Tach. Time: 1144.0	Hobbs: 2502.3	Airframe:		-
			The state of the s		
	Replaced instrument light circles Fabricated and installed new filter with new. Cleaned and lu FAR 91-207(d), ELT inspection 21-01, landing gear inspection 2020 or 1244.0. C/W AD76-07 visual and dye penetrant inspection.	identified above repaired/replaced and inspected in a ound airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of	ewall. Replaced position indicat replacement du 55. No defects ext due 1244.0. ue 1644.0. AD n	d instrument regulator for as needed. C/W ale 4-2020. C/W AD73 noted. Next due 7-C/W AD 77-17-04, by notes checked and are current federal	

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S	TOTAL	Description of Inspections. Tests. Repairs and Alteration www.weepnomorellc.com	ian or Repair
DATE				weep no more Your Fuel Toric Resorts Someticalist	
		Date: 4/ original both tan remove all fillet tanks ar top coal newly s	sealer with all residual areas. For all access of to all seal sealed access 4-B1/2. Communications. Fuel	Wilmar Municipal Airport, Wilmar MN  Try Fuel Tank Reseal N6957V  Tach: 1198.3 With specialized equipment, removed the Polygone chemical. Following this sealer removal from evers, the entire area was pressure washed with water to all digested sealer and chemical. Applied CS3204-B2 to following cure time, applied CS3204-A2 brush coat to covers. Following additional curing time, applied CS3600 feed areas. Following a satisfactory inspection, installed the fees covers with CS3330-B1/2 and wing walk panel with CW AD85-24-03 IAW M20-230 and M20-229 service feed tanks to capacity. No leaks noted.  A&P47778 (3.5.5	

AR:	RECORDING	TODAY'S	TOTAL	Description of Inspections, Tests,	Repairs and	Alterations	r Repair
Δ	100000	Mooney Ma	20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date:	8-28-2020	
-	Serial No.: 20-11 Reg. No.: N695		111111	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.: 20-407		
Re				FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L			-
-	ach. Time:	1213.8			Airframe:	3060.98	
E	mergency gear	spection Cr extension c	heck ok. C	g Mooney M20 Series Service and Maintenan cked all wheel bearings, lubricated landing ge- apacity checked and recharged ACFT battery	Alternator, Ph	N ALY-8403, SN essure checked cabin	
5th tri	mergency gear N000205 remove eat exchanger a imposition indic W FAR 91-207 W AD73-21-01 lext due 8-2021 W AD76-07-12 D notes checke	spection Cr extension of red for OH b and exhaust actor as nee (d), ELT in 1, landing ge or 1313.8. 2 R1, Bendind and are of	heck ok. C by FAA CR system; ni ded. spection ar ear inspecti x ignition so urrent. ATI	apacity checked and recharged ACFT battery. S XB2R286L. Reinstalled alternator and set be defects noted. Cleaned and lubed all flap trained functional check. Next due 8-2021. ELT batton and rig checks per (a) and (c) and Mooney witch by functional check. Next due 1313.8. P Aviation Hub Content Revision: 8-28-2020.	Alternator, Predict tension. Precks and actual terry replaced; It SB M20-155.	N ALY-8403, SN essure checked cabin or. Adjusted elevator  Exp. 9-2022. No defects noted.	
En 5h he tri C C N C A	mergency gear N000205 remove eat exchanger a imposition indic W FAR 91-207 W AD73-21-01 lext due 8-2021 W AD76-07-12 D notes checke	spection Crexitension of extension of cred for OH to cred for I and ing growth of the cred for I and are corrected for componers and was a	neckilst. Pa heck ok. C by FAA CR system; no ded. spection are ear inspection k ignition so urrent. ATI int identifies found airy	apacity checked and recharged ACFT battery. S XB2R286L. Reinstalled alternator and set be o defects noted. Cleaned and lubed all flap tra- nd functional check. Next due 8-2021. ELT bat- tion and rig checks per (a) and (c) and Mooney	Alternator, Predict tension. Precks and actual terry replaced; It SB M20-155.	N ALY-8403, SN essure checked cabin or. Adjusted elevator  Exp. 9-2022. No defects noted.	

-

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repail Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries	OCI DIDON'S 1.1
DATE	Manny M20C			GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date: 09-22-2021
	ACFT Model: Mooney M20C  Serial No.: 20-1190  Reg. No.: N6957V  I certify that the Altimeter, Automati inspections required by FAR 91.41:  Altimeter S/N: In AC Tested to: 20  The aircraft and/or component ider aviation regulations and was found this agency under Order No. 21-3			Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.: 21-352 Item 11
				FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	Tach: 1285.0 Hobbs: 2651.2
				all worthly for recent to	of the repair/replacement are on the at
	Date: 09-22-2021		3	Signed: Way 1	

YEAR

DATE

			GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date: 9-24-2021
EAR:	TE	ACFT Model: Mooney M20C		W.O. No.: 21-352
	1	Serial No.: 20-1190	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	Tach: 1,285.0
DATE		Reg. No.: N6957V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	Airframe: 3,132.18
	T	Eng SMOH: 0.0	Prop SMOH: 528.0  noing Mooney M20 Series Service and Maintenan Replaced vacuum system central and regulator f	7 1011 1011 1011
		and reassembled LH brake caliper indicator cable and secured; ops ch function. Cleaned and lubed all flap Installed Rebuilt Lycoming engine Installed serviceable alternator and system; no defects noted. Repaired C/W FAR 91-207(d), ELT inspection C/W AD73-21-01, landing gear installed serviceable and search communication. Next due 9-2022 or 1,385.0.  C/W AD76-07-12 R1, Bendix ignition and search communication.	Replaced vacuum system central and regulator in the process of the	hes to allow whelen LED PN: P46P1L.  V using new engine mounts. cabin heat exchanger and exhaust  ttery replaced; Exp. 9-2022.  y SB M20-155. No defects noted.
		this agency under Order No. 21-	352	

\_

		11000	OWNER/PILOT ENTRY	Date:	4-16-2022	
EAR	ACFT Model:	Mooney M20C		Tach:	1348.4	
	Serial No.:	20-1190	NAME:	ACTT:	3195.58	
DATE	Reg. No.:	N6957V	Cert. No.			
	Installed new	aircraft battery; Con	cord RG35A, S/N 41193845.			
	Date: 4-16	-2022	Signed:			
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
				I A TOTAL		
	196-					
-	Same I	9万年 六位。	HE THE THEY	CATE A SELECTION OF THE		
		164 90		A second		
_				13 4		
_	1 4			при при при		
						_
-						

YEAR:	ACFT Model:	Mooney M20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date:	10-20-2022	air				
	1.50	20-1190	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.:	22-242					
ATE	Serial No.:		FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	Tach:	1,372.2	-				
100	Reg. No.:	N6957V	Airframe:	3,219.38	-					
	Eng SMOH: 87.2 Prop SMOH: 615.2 Airrame: 3,219.36  Annual inspection completed referencing Mooney M20 Series Service and Maintenance Manual and the Gibbs Service  Annual inspection completed referencing Mooney M20 Series Service and Maintenance Manual and the Gibbs Service  Annual inspection completed referencing Mooney M20 Series Service and Maintenance Manual and the Gibbs Service									
	tracks and active heat control let capacity check C/W FAR 91-2 C/W AD73-21-M20-155. No control C/W AD76-07-AD notes check	uator. Pressure check- ver mechanism to allo (- 99%. Charged and r (007(d), ELT inspection -01, Flight control/land defects noted. Next du -12 R1, Bendix ignition cked and are current.	ling gear rod-end lubrication and rig checks refer the 10-2023 or 1,472.2 whichever comes first in switch by functional check. Next due 1,472.2 ATP Aviation Hub Content Revision: 10-20-2022	eck ok. Performery PN: BP101 encing (a) and	ned aircraft battery 0; Expires 12-2024. (c) and Mooney SB					
	The aircraft and/or component identified above repaired/replaced and inspected in accordance with current federal aviation regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair/replacement are on file at this agency under Order No. 22-242									
	this agency un	nder Order No. 22-24	42			-				
	this agency ur	o-2022	Signed:			-				

	ACFT Mode	: Mooney M20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date: 10-04-2023					
EAR:	Serial No.:	20-1190	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.: 23-339	∌pi				
ATE	Reg. No.:	N6957V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	Tach: 1399.7					
	2. Ci In KN AC ph re co th er th	b. Telex PC4 PN: omponent installed: Gai stalled Garmin GMA34: MA24 and PC4, designa 243.13-2B. Removed allone and mic jack wiring ceptacle wiring. GMA34 impliance with practices e aircraft dimmer was Negineering specs for the GMA345 audio panel bis unit is FAA. Approved.	d under TSO TSO-C35d DO-143 Airborne Radio Audio Systems and Equipment and meets enviro his aircraft.	O Weight: 1.78 lbs @ FS24. On of the replaced audio panel I IAW Garmin 190-01878-02 Rev. 5, mic jacks. Removed and replaced all Removed and replaced music with installation manual and in Spec 22759-27500. Connection to A circuit breaker that meets of the electrical system capacity with Marker Receiving Equipment & TSO-					
	aviation reg	The aircraft and/or component identified above repaired/replaced and inspected in accordance with current federal aviation regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair/replacement are on file at this agency under Order No. 23-339							

D

E	ACFT Model:	Mooney M20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	Date:	10-4-2023	r Repai
	Serial No.:	20-1190	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	W.O. No.:	23-336	, repair
10	Reg. No.:	N6957V	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	Tach:	1,399.7	
-	Eng SMOH:	114.7	Prop SMOH: 642.7	Airframe:	3,246.88	
	gasket with new C/W FAR 91-2 C/W AD73-21- M20-155. No d C/W AD76-07- C/W AD2023-0 NOTE: AD 77-	w PN: 940057-001. Let 07(d), ELT inspection/ 01, Flight control/landide lefects noted. Next due 12 R1, Bendix ignition 02-04, By inspection. No. 17-04, Visual and dye	efects noted. Repaired exhaust/tailpipe hangar clark check ok ops check ok. Next due 10-2024. Battery expires ng gear rod-end lubrication and rig checks refere a 10-2024 or 1,499.7 whichever comes first switch by functional check. Next due 1,499.7 N/A Hybrid Balance Weights not installed penetrant inspection of control wheel shaft next of TP Aviation Hub Content Revision: 10-4-2023	12-2024. ncing (a) and		
				10.00	The Control of the Co	
	The aircraft an	d/or component identif	ried above repaired/replaced and inspected in accinworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of	cordance with the repair/rep	current federal lacement are on file at	

air

	The state of the s	THOS CENTER	Date: 10-04-2023
	ACET Model: Mooney M20C	GIBBS SERVICE CENTER	W.O. No.: 23-336
AR:	AULITHO	Montgomery Field, San Diego, CA 92123	Tach: 1399.7
201	Serial No.: 20-1190	FAA Approved Repair Station VT3R931L	P/N: 5934-1A.68; S/N: 8C145.
ATE	Reg. No.: N6957V	N F4610 Installed Overhaul Exchange Alumete	nections in pitot-static system.
	Serial No.: 20-1190  Reg. No.: N6957V  Removed Altimeter, P/N: 5934-1; S/N: F4610. Installed Overhaul Exchange Altimeter P/This unit was overhauled by Mid-Continent under WO 551838. Tightened loose connect This unit was overhauled by Mid-Continent under WO 551838. Tightened loose connect This unit was overhauled by FAR 91.411 & 91.413 have been performed and found to compliance required by FAR 91.411 & 91.413 have been performed and found to compliance and inspections required by FAR 91.411 & 91.413 have been performed and inspected in accompliance and inspected in accompliance and inspected in accompliance and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of this agency under Order No. 23-336  Date: 10-04-2023  Signed: Way 19-14-15-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-	accordance with current lederal s of the repair/replacement are on file at	